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Under 12 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Leng Benjamin  BU12 1.00/52/16.00   1000.00 
2   Bailey Logan  BU12 4.50/46   420.00 
3   Jefferson Noah  BU12 2.00/43   80.00 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Lauren  GU12 1.00/37    
2   Savory Madison  GU12 3.00/34    
3   Wedd Kenzie  GU12 0.00/28    

Under 14 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Asher  BU14 0.50/55/18.25   1000.00 
2   Napier Sid  BU14 3.00/49   612.24 
3   Webb Cole  BU14 1.00/49   530.61 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Jefferson Breenie  GU14 3.00/37    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Wright Grayson  MU17 4.00/58/18.25   1000.00 
2   Wright Logan  MU17 0.50/58/18.25   781.25 
3   Wedd Caden  MU17 2.00/55/18.25   500.00 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Kayla  WU17 4.00/55/18.25   1000.00 
2   Robertson Kiera  WU17 2.50/49   156.25 
2   Sullivan Claire  WU17 2.50/49   156.25 
4   Jones Amelia  WU17 4.00/46    
5   Godsave Erica  WU17 5.00/28    
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Under 21 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Scott Kaden  MU21 4.50/58/16.00   1000.00 

Under 21 Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Rachel  WU21 1.50/55/18.25   1000.00 
2   Lawrick Reece  WU21 4.00/49   296.30 

Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Conley  M 1.50/58/11.25   1000.00 
2   Chambers Jacob  M 2.50/58/12.00   885.06 
2   Horwood Jonathan  M 2.50/58/12.00   885.06 
4   Leech Jed  M 3.50/58/14.25   632.18 
5   Campbell Cody  M 0.50/58/18.25   287.36 

Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Allard Nellie  W 1.50/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Pinsonneault Kate  W 0.50/55/12.00   973.33 
3   Rankin Liv  W 4.00/55/16.00   586.67 
4   Sulz Jessica  W 5.00/46    

Men 55+ Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Barnett Rob  M55+ 4.00/55/18.25   22.00 
2   Pinsonneault Troy  M55+ 3.00/55/18.25   21.00 
3   Sulz Dawson  M55+ 3.00/52   15.00 

Women 55+ Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Barry Damaris  W55+ 2.00/52/16.00   1000.00 
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Under 12 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Bailey Logan  BU12 660   1000.00 
2   Leng Benjamin  BU12 640   969.70 
3   Jefferson Noah  BU12 320   484.85 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Lauren  GU12 840   1000.00 
2   Savory Madison  GU12 80   95.24 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Asher  BU14 1270   1000.00 
2   Webb Cole  BU14 950   748.03 
3   Napier Sid  BU14 200   157.48 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Jefferson Breenie  GU14 230   1000.00 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Linden  MU17 2300   2446.81 
2   Wright Logan  MU17 940   1000.00 
3   Wedd Caden  MU17 770   819.15 
4   Wright Grayson  MU17 540   574.47 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Kayla  WU17 870   1000.00 
2   Robertson Kiera  WU17 160   183.91 
3   Sullivan Claire  WU17 140   160.92 
4   Godsave Erica  WU17 120   137.93 
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Under 21 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Scott Kaden  MU21 580   1000.00 

Under 21 Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Rachel  WU21 420   1000.00 

Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Conley  M 7600   1000.00 
2   Chambers Jacob  M 6660   876.32 
3   Horwood Jonathan  M 4570   601.32 

Women 55+ Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Barry Damaris  W55+ 160   1000.00 

Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Allard Nellie  W 3240   1000.00 
2   Pinsonneault Kate  W 3210   990.74 

Under 12 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Bailey Logan  BU12 15.6m   1000.00 
2   Jefferson Noah  BU12 11.8m   500.00 
3   Leng Benjamin  BU12 11.2m   421.05 

Under 12 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Lauren  GU12 10.4m   1000.00 
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Under 14 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Webb Cole  BU14 19.5m   1000.00 
2   Dixon Asher  BU14 0.00m    

Under 14 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Jefferson Breenie  GU14 13.5m   1000.00 

Under 17 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Wright Logan  MU17 21.9m   1000.00 
2   Wright Grayson  MU17 20.8m   421.05 
3   Wedd Caden  MU17 16.3m    

Under 17 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Kayla  WU17 14.5m   1000.00 
2   Robertson Kiera  WU17 13.6m   400.00 
3   Godsave Erica  WU17 13.5m   333.33 

Under 21 Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Rachel  WU21 23.7m   1000.00 
2   Lawrick Reece  WU21 10.0m    

Under 21 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Scott Kaden  MU21 28.7m   1000.00 

Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Conley  M 59.5m   1000.00 
2   Horwood Jonathan  M 49.7m   715.94 
3   Chambers Jacob  M 47.7m   657.97 
4   Campbell Cody  M 29.6m   133.33 
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Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Allard Nellie  W 39.5m   1000.00 
2   Pinsonneault Kate  W 35.8m   835.56 
3   Rankin Liv  W 25.6m   382.22 

Women 55+ Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Barry Damaris  W55+ 10.3m   1000.00 

Women 35+ Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Rennie Karissa  W35+ 2.00/55/16.00   14.00 
2   Brown Janna  W35+ 2.00/52   2.00 
3   Wright Sarah  W35+ 1.00/52   1.00 
4   Elkhova Irina  W35+ 3.00/40    

Men 45+ Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Paul  M45+ 2.00/55/11.25   1000.00 
2   Pinette Parnell  M45+ 1.50/55/12.00   828.95 
3   Brown Matthew  M45+ 1.00/55/12.00   815.79 
4   Leng Mark  M45+ 0.00/52    

Men 65+ Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Person Peter  M65+ 2.50/52/12.00   1000.00 
2   Whittaker Gerry  M65+ 2.00/52/13.00   853.93 

Men 35+ Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Wright Jody  M35+ 2.00/55/14.25   14.00 
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Men 45+ Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Parnell  M45+ 920   1000.00 
2   Dixon Paul  M45+ 600   652.17 

Men 65+ Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Whittaker Gerry  M65+ 1860   1000.00 
2   Person Peter  M65+ 660   354.84 

Men 45+ Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Parnell  M45+ 40.4m   1000.00 
2   Dixon Paul  M45+ 25.5m   413.39 

Men 65+ Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Person Peter  M65+ 23.1m   1000.00 
2   Whittaker Gerry  M65+ 20.8m   900.43 

Men 35+ Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Wedd Frank  M35+ 49.1m   29.10 
2   Wright Jody  M35+ 15.9m    

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Leng Benjamin  BU12 1.00/52/16.00   1000.00 
2   Bailey Logan  BU12 4.50/46   420.00 
3   Jefferson Noah  BU12 2.00/43   80.00 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Savory Madison  GU12 3.00/34    
2   Pinette Lauren  GU12 1.00/37    
3   Wedd Kenzie  GU12 0.00/28    
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Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Napier Sid  BU14 3.00/49   612.24 
2   Dixon Asher  BU14 0.50/55/18.25   1000.00 
3   Webb Cole  BU14 1.00/49   530.61 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Jefferson Breenie  GU14 3.00/37    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Wright Grayson  MU17 4.00/58/18.25   1000.00 
2   Wright Logan  MU17 0.50/58/18.25   781.25 
3   Wedd Caden  MU17 2.00/55/18.25   500.00 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Sullivan Claire  WU17 2.50/49   156.25 
2   Dixon Kayla  WU17 4.00/55/18.25   1000.00 
3   Robertson Kiera  WU17 2.50/49   156.25 
4   Jones Amelia  WU17 4.00/46    
5   Godsave Erica  WU17 5.00/28    

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Scott Kaden  MU21 4.50/58/16.00   1000.00 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Rachel  WU21 1.50/55/18.25   1000.00 
2   Lawrick Reece  WU21 4.00/49   296.30 
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Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Conley  M 1.50/58/11.25   1000.00 
2   Chambers Jacob  M 2.50/58/12.00   885.06 
2   Horwood Jonathan  M 2.50/58/12.00   885.06 
4   Leech Jed  M 3.50/58/14.25   632.18 
5   Campbell Cody  M 0.50/58/18.25   287.36 

Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Allard Nellie  W 1.50/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Pinsonneault Kate  W 0.50/55/12.00   973.33 
3   Rankin Liv  W 4.00/55/16.00   586.67 
4   Sulz Jessica  W 5.00/46    

Men 55+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Barnett Rob  M55+ 4.00/55/18.25   22.00 
2   Sulz Dawson  M55+ 3.00/52   15.00 
3   Pinsonneault Troy  M55+ 3.00/55/18.25   21.00 

Women 55+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Barry Damaris  W55+ 2.00/52/16.00   1000.00 

Women 35+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Brown Janna  W35+ 2.00/52   2.00 
2   Elkhova Irina  W35+ 3.00/40    
3   Rennie Karissa  W35+ 2.00/55/16.00   14.00 
4   Wright Sarah  W35+ 1.00/52   1.00 

Men 45+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Leng Mark  M45+ 0.00/52    
2   Dixon Paul  M45+ 2.00/55/11.25   1000.00 
3   Pinette Parnell  M45+ 1.50/55/12.00   828.95 
4   Brown Matthew  M45+ 1.00/55/12.00   815.79 
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Men 65+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Person Peter  M65+ 2.50/52/12.00   1000.00 
2   Whittaker Gerry  M65+ 2.00/52/13.00   853.93 

Men 35+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Wright Jody  M35+ 2.00/55/14.25   14.00 

Women 45+ Slalom Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Jones Christina  W45+    

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Bailey Logan  BU12 660   1000.00 
2   Leng Benjamin  BU12 640   969.70 
3   Jefferson Noah  BU12 320   484.85 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Lauren  GU12 840   1000.00 
2   Savory Madison  GU12 80   95.24 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Asher  BU14 1270   1000.00 
2   Webb Cole  BU14 950   748.03 
3   Napier Sid  BU14 200   157.48 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Jefferson Breenie  GU14 230   1000.00 
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Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Linden  MU17 2300   2446.81 
2   Wright Logan  MU17 940   1000.00 
3   Wedd Caden  MU17 770   819.15 
4   Wright Grayson  MU17 540   574.47 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Scott Kaden  MU21 580   1000.00 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Rachel  WU21 420   1000.00 

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Conley  M 7600   1000.00 
2   Chambers Jacob  M 6660   876.32 
3   Horwood Jonathan  M 4570   601.32 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Allard Nellie  W 3240   1000.00 
2   Pinsonneault Kate  W 3210   990.74 

Men 45+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Parnell  M45+ 920   1000.00 
2   Dixon Paul  M45+ 600   652.17 

Women 55+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Barry Damaris  W55+ 160   1000.00 
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Men 65+ Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Whittaker Gerry  M65+ 1860   1000.00 
2   Person Peter  M65+ 660   354.84 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Kayla  WU17 870   1000.00 
2   Robertson Kiera  WU17 160   183.91 
3   Sullivan Claire  WU17 140   160.92 
4   Godsave Erica  WU17 120   137.93 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Bailey Logan  BU12 15.6m   1000.00 
2   Leng Benjamin  BU12 11.2m   530.12 
3   Jefferson Noah  BU12 11.8m   493.98 

Under 12 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Lauren  GU12 10.4m   1000.00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Asher  BU14 0.00m   1000.00 
2   Webb Cole  BU14 19.5m   625.00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Jefferson Breenie  GU14 13.5m   1000.00 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Wright Logan  MU17 21.9m   1000.00 
2   Wright Grayson  MU17 20.8m   173.91 
3   Wedd Caden  MU17 16.3m    



Shumway Lake 2023 BC Waterski Provincials
2023-07-14 - 2023-07-16

Page 13
2023-07-17 - 9:17 PM

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Robertson Kiera  WU17 13.6m   1000.00 
2   Dixon Kayla  WU17 14.5m   789.47 
3   Godsave Erica  WU17 13.5m   263.16 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Scott Kaden  MU21 28.7m   1000.00 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Dixon Rachel  WU21 23.7m   1000.00 
2   Lawrick Reece  WU21 10.0m    

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Conley  M 59.5m   1000.00 
2   Chambers Jacob  M 47.7m   657.97 
3   Horwood Jonathan  M 49.7m   715.94 
4   Campbell Cody  M 29.6m   144.93 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Allard Nellie  W 39.5m   1000.00 
2   Pinsonneault Kate  W 35.8m   820.96 
3   Rankin Liv  W 25.6m   537.12 

Men 35+ Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Wedd Frank  M35+ 49.1m   29.10 
2   Wright Jody  M35+ 15.9m    
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Men 45+ Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Pinette Parnell  M45+ 40.4m   1000.00 
2   Dixon Paul  M45+ 25.5m   413.39 

Women 55+ Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Barry Damaris  W55+ 10.3m   1000.00 

Men 65+ Jump Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name    Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Person Peter  M65+ 23.1m   1000.00 
2   Whittaker Gerry  M65+ 20.8m   941.67 

Chief Judge
Dixon Paul

Homologator
Dixon Paul

Scorer
Chambers Jennifer


